Date: 20 March 2018

Course: A buoy back to the beach

Conditions: Fun surfing
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Sam Mayhew
Jeremy Kuggelyn
Oskar Stielau
Brent Clode
Brendon Davey
lan Mercer
Andy Logue
Dave Blackford
Dave Clough
Archie

Dene Simpson
Peter Dallimore
Alan Williscroft
Scott Orman
Nenni Disse
Warrick

00:26:54
00:27:05
00:27:20
00:27:46
00:27:46
00:27:56
00:28:08
00:28:49
00:28:59
00:29:14
00:29:35
00:30:56
00:31:08
00:31:31
00:32:06
00:32:07

Nearly full distance



